• Solid concrete floor 

• Excellent lighting throughout 

• Roof lights 

• Electric roller shutter door to the front 

• Male and female WC facilities (2 x 2 stalls)

Rent 
The property is available to let by way of a new lease at 
a quoting rent of: 

£23,000 per annum

(Twenty-three thousand pounds)

VAT
It is understood that VAT is applicable to the rent and 
service charge due at the standard rate. 

Location Gallery Contact

32 Meadow Road I Netherfield I Nottingham I NG4 2FR

To Let: 225m² (2,425ft²)

Jamie Gilbertson 
07747 665941
jamie.gilbertson@fhp.co.uk